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PHASE Il

PHASE 1

DL

FLAT

FLAT
1 FLAT
13 FLAT
14 FLAT
15 FLAT
23 FLAT
24 FLAT
25 FLAT
26 FLAT
28 FLAT
29 FLAT

*Prices subject to change*

BoulderHillsKS.com

boulderhillsks@gmail.com

$75,000
$100,000
$96,000
$86,000
$83,000
$83,000
$83,000
$105,000
$105,000
$95,000
$90,000
$83,000
$85,000

31
33
34
35
36
42
43
44
45
46
15
116
17
18

MIKE FORSYTH
913-749-9538

DL

DL

FLAT
FLAT
DL

FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT
FLAT

$91,000
$87,000
$85,000
$87,000
$75,000
$83,000
$81,000
$83,000
$85,000
$85,000
$85,000
$91,000
$85,000
$85,000

SARA POWELL-MOODY
913-307-6921

60
61

82
85

FLAT
FLAT
W/O
DL

GRATA

DEVELOPMENT

$83,000
$80,000
$117,000
$107,000

Weichert

REALTORS

Welch & Company




